
GST INVOICE
Involce No : 267
Delivery challan no :

Dated: 2O-O8-2O24
Dated :

PO NO

PO Date

202404t4o5t
14-O8-2024

SFS HARDWARE
#30-26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
BURHANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLONY
TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-O 15

Mo;1le : 7997525372
CoFpany's GSTIN: 36BJJPG35 I 5K r26

Despatched Through : BY HAND / DRIVER
Despatched Date :

State Code: 36

Buyer:
M/s. MODI HOUSING PVT LTD, - TRADING
s-4-187 /3 & 4, Ir FLOOR, MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Briyer's GSTIT{ : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

20-oa-24

HSN Quan Rate GST % AmountS.No Descri n of Goods

HARDWARE: ANCHOR BOLT (B/TYPE ) 10 X 6

HARDWARE : MS NUT AND BOLT SIZE:150X15
MS NUT AND BOLT SIZE:65X1b
Gi UNIVERSAL CLAMP SIZE-160
GI HOSE CLAMP SIZE-2OMM

GI NUT SIZE- 10 MM

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

7318
7318
7318

7318
73t8
7318

150.00
40.00

100.00

50.00
100.00

30.00

NOS

KGS

KGS

NOS

NOS

KGS

1 1.50

107.00
107.00

24.OO

16.00
130.O0

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

1,725.OO

4,280.OO

10,700.00

1,200.00
1,600.00
3,900.00

0.00
TOTAL: 23,405.OO

cGsT@9%
sGsT@9%

Round off 0.10

2,106.45

2,to6.45

Grand Total
Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rs: TWEIYTY SEVEIY THOUSAND Sf,X HUIYDRED AM EIGHTEEN oNLY
Bank Details :

Current A/c No : 0432O2OOOOO392O

Bank Name :INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
IFSC Code : IOBA0OOO432

Brqnch : RP ROAD SECUNDERABAD
Declaratlon
We declare that this inwice shous tlle actual pice of the goods
desgrtbed and ttnt oll partiaiars are true and conecl,

For SFS HARDWARE

Authorised

L*

tThis is a computer Inwice / Subjed to Seannderabad Juidiction
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